General purpose miniature power relay
CS2U
DEC is a professional manufacturer of relays
Daiichi Electric Co., Ltd.
CS
series
RoHS compliant

General purpose miniature power relay that can be used for a wide range of applications from control to power.
CS series
¥ Model numbering system
¥ Features
ï PCB type, compact size, easy to use 2c relay.
ï General purpose miniature power relay boasting high reliability.
CQC
¥ Safety standards
TUV
UL
(C-UL)
0.5A  120V AC
1A  120V AC
1A  120V AC
Sealing structure0 SL: Sealed type (hermetically sealed type)
Contact rating
Item
VoltageAC/DC
Between coil and contacts
Between open contacts
Between opposite polarity contacts
DEC is a professional manufacturer of relays
Daiichi Electric Co., Ltd.
Unit: mm
TOLERANCES
ÿ1 mm:    �0.2
1 to 5 mm: �0.3
ÿ5 mm:    �0.4
¥ PCB mounting holes (tolerances�0.1)
Unit: mm
Ambient humidity
Ambient temperature
Mechanical endurance (at 180 times/min)
Electrical endurance (resistive load)
ÿat 12 times/minÿ
4ms max. (excluding contact bounce time)
Insulation resistance
Max. switching current
Max. switching voltage
Max. switching capacity (resistive load)
Operate time (at rated voltage on, at 20#ÿ
Impulse withstand voltage (between coil and contacts)
Release time (at rated voltage off, at 20#ÿ
100M« min. (at DC500V)
1A
8ms max. (excluding contact bounce time)
1500V min. (1.2¶50¿s)
AC500V 1 min
AC500V 1 min
AC1000V 1 min
AC120V
1 000 000 times min.
500m/s2
100m/s2
10 to 55 to 10Hz ÿdouble amplitude 1.5mmÿ
10 to 55 to 10Hz ÿdouble amplitude 1.5mmÿ
60VA
AC120V 0.5A
Ag alloy
100m« max. (at DC6V 1A)